

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16979/2018

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 08-12-2017 in CAN No. 1802/2017 passed by the High Court At Calcutta)

SANGATHAK O PRATHAMIK SIKSHAK AKATA SANGHA & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN AD HOC COMMITTEE & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 20246/2018 (XVI)

(FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS ON IA 101968/2018, FOR PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS ON IA 114171/2018)

ONLY SLP(C) No. 20246/2018 WAS MENTIONED BEFORE THE COURT.

Date : 23-10-2018 This matter was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR

For Petitioner(s) \*

Mrs. Sarla Chandra, AOR  
(appearance slip not given)

Mr. Subhasish Bhowmick, AOR

For Respondent(s) M/s. PLR Chambers and Co., AOR

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

SLP(C) No. 20246/2018

List on 20.11.2018.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)  
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR